Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AT32UC3A
2. Configuration Summary
The table below lists all AT32UC3A memory and package configurations:
3. Abbreviations
• GCLK: Power Manager Generic Clock
• GPIO: General Purpose Input/Output
• HSB: High Speed Bus
• MPU: Memory Protection Unit
• OCD: On Chip Debug
• PB: Peripheral Bus
• PDCA: Peripheral Direct Memory Access Controller (PDC) version A
• USBB: USB On-The-GO Controller version B
Device Flash SRAM Ext. Bus Interface
Ethernet
MAC Package
AT32UC3A0512 512 Kbytes 64 Kbytes yes yes 144 pin LQFP
144 pin BGA
AT32UC3A0256 256 Kbytes 64 Kbytes yes yes 144 pin LQFP
144 pin BGA
AT32UC3A0128 128 Kbytes 32 Kbytes yes yes 144 pin LQFP
144 pin BGA
AT32UC3A1512 512 Kbytes 64 Kbytes no yes 100 pin TQFP
AT32UC3A1256 256 Kbytes 64 Kbytes no yes 100 pin TQFP
AT32UC3A1128 128 Kbytes 32 Kbytes no yes 100 pin TQFP
32058KS–AVR32–01/12
5
AT32UC3A
4. Blockdiagram